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SALE:1:1: CONVENIENCE STORE/ MAY BE PERS PROP INVO

PRMT:1:1: GAS PUMP CANOPY

14323 ADDN COMM 85 07/28/1998

HX Base Yr

5277 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 3 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 04 04

4300 04 2,617 90.4810 67.86 177,590 1952 1985 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 NBHD CONVE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1791

BAS 1,791 100 1,791 60,769

CAN 426 30 128 4,343

CAN 1,440 30 432 14,658

FST 533 50 266 9,026

4,190 2,617 88,795

BAS= W30 S31 CAN= S6 E71 N6 W71$ E71 N21 FST= N13 W41 S13
E41$W41 N10$ PTR=N30 CAN= N24 W60 S24 E60$ S30$.

BAS

30

31

71

21

41

10

CAN6

71

6

71

FST 13

41

13

41

CAN 24

60

24

60

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,400

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 850.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,275

3 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 88.00 UT 3.80 3.80 100 1998 1998 3 100 334

6,009

1 1410 C CONV STORE 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.40 27,500.00 38,500.00 23,100


